
U.S. Department Of Justice

Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant FY2024

Proposed Budget Request by Department 

Office/Department 

Constable Precinct 1 
Constable Precinct 2 
Constable Precinct 3 
Constable Precinct 4 
County Attorney 
District Attorney 
Juvenile Probation 
Sheriffs Department 

Requested 
Amount 
$4,911.20 
$6,158.59 
$5,000.00
$9,276.75 

$14,881.00 
$4,403.00 

Total Request $66,532.26 

$2,701.72

$19,199.00 

2024 Allocation $66,670 




