U.S. Department Of Justice Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant FY2024 Proposed Budget Request by Department

Office/Department	Requested Amount
Constable Precinct 1	\$4,911.20
Constable Precinct 2	\$6,158.59
Constable Precinct 3	\$5,000.00
Constable Precinct 4	\$9,276.75
County Attorney	\$2,701.72
District Attorney	\$14,881.00
Juvenile Probation	\$4,403.00
Sheriff's Department	\$19,199.00
I Julie I in Augu	

Total Request \$66,532.26

2024 Allocation \$66,670